

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22847/2008

KANCHANA MISHRA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR PATHAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pankaj Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj K.Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Singh,Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv
Ms. Himani J.,Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks time for
filing affidavit regarding dasti service. Granted.
Served respondents may file counter affidavit in the meanwhile
as a last chance.
Call on 6.5.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar