

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22847/2008

KANCHANA MISHRA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR PATHAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pankaj Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shailendra Singh,Adv.
Mr. Manoj K.Mishra,Adv.

M/S Manoj Swarup & Co. ,Adv

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi ,Adv

Ms. Himani Jadoun,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Noorullah,Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Service of notice is complete.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit, if any,
within four weeks from today as a last chance.

List the matter on 24.7.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar