

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22847/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2008 in SA No. 554/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KANCHANA MISHRA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR PATHAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Pawandeep Sandhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.
M/S Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Noorullah, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Singh, Adv.
Ms. Madhusmita Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the Respondent Nos. 2 and 4 submits that he has
already filed the Counter Affidavit.

Office may verify the same.

No Counter Affidavit is filed for Respondent No.7.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)

Registrar

*MG